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Waka Te Tasman Friday EVENT 1.

OC1 10km Master Men
Name

VAN DE GEEST, Dave
ALLEN, Craig
JERMYN, Matt
RANGIHUA, Maaka

OC1 10km Open Women
Name

STEVENSON, Jas
DAWE, Maddie
MCDUFF, Jess
MCINERNEY, Jasmin
KING, Rangipehi

OC1 10km Snr Master Men
Name

GILRAY, Ross
MARQUET, Murray
JAGO, Todd

BRETT, Stephen
ROOZENDAAL, Bevan
HODSON, Evan
PAYN, Kereama
MACDONALD, Dave
ANDERSON, Shane
WALLACE, Andrew
CRANWELL, laean
SAXTON, Cliff
PRYOR, Lyle

WATTS, John
DAVIES, Tony

OC2 10km Open Women
Name

Last Entries

Mars & Jan

Quinella And Santana
The Mc's

Dana & Kate

V1 10km Open Men
Name

SCHERZER, J6mn
O'LEARY, Callum
NEXUS, Troy
ALDERSON, Chad
MAUSII, Tamu
LALOMILO, Fai

V1 10km Snr Master Men
Name

AVE, Phil

WORMALD, Jack

ROS, Remko

HULENA, Jason
HARDINGE, Glenn
COLLIER, Rodney

W1 5km Rangatahi Men
Name

SIMCIC, Anton
BRYANT, Gabe
WALFORD, Charlie
ROS, Olle

TURUA, Zane

Team name

Te Waka Pounamu

Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club

Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Incorpor
Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Incorpor

Team name

Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club
Te Waka Pounamu

Te Waka Pounamu

Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club
Hauraki Waka Ama

Team name

Te Waka Pounamu

Te Waka Pounamu

Motueka Waka Ama Club

Te Waka Pounamu

Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club
Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club
Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club
Te Waka Pounamu

Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club
Waitaha Paddling Club Inc

Te Waka Pounamu

Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club
Te Waka Pounamu

Te Waka Pounamu

Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club

Team name

Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club

Maitahi Outrigger Canoe Club

Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger Can
Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Incorpor
Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao

Team name

Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club
Motueka Waka Ama Club

Hei Matau

Motueka Waka Ama Club
Motueka Waka Ama Club

Te Waka Pounamu

Team name

Motueka Waka Ama Club

Te Waka Pounamu

Motueka Waka Ama Club
Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club
Motueka Waka Ama Club
Haeata Ocean Sports Inc

Team name

Motueka Waka Ama Club
Motueka Waka Ama Club
Haeata Ocean Sports Inc
Motueka Waka Ama Club
Te Waka Pounamu

Category

OC1 10km Master Men
OC1 10km Master Men
OC1 10km Master Men
OC1 10km Master Men

Category

OC1 10km Open Women
OC1 10km Open Women
OC1 10km Open Women
OC1 10km Open Women
OC1 10km Open Women

Category

OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men
OC1 10km Snr Master Men

Category

OC2 10km Open Women
0OC2 10km Open Women
OC2 10km Open Women
OC2 10km Open Women
OC2 10km Open Women

Category

V1 10km Open Men
V1 10km Open Men
V1 10km Open Men
V1 10km Open Men
V1 10km Open Men
V1 10km Open Men

Category

V1 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Snr Master Men
V1 10km Snr Master Men

Category

W1 5km Rangatahi Men
W1 5km Rangatahi Men
W1 5km Rangatahi Men
W1 5km Rangatahi Men
W1 5km Rangatahi Men

Time

1:01:53.3
1:03:49.1
1:12:22.2
1:15:59.3

Time

1:04:54.9
1:06:14.8
1:07:41.4
1:15:54.5
1:16:35.7

Time

:00:25.0
:01:00.4
:03:06.4
:03:36.7
:04:10.2
:05:43.1
:06:09.4
:06:22.4
:06:43.0
:06:45.2
:07:05.6
:07:24.4
:09:20.5
DNF

DNS

A A A A A A A A A A A

Time
1:04:33.6
1:06:36.2
1:07:55.0
DNF
DNF

Time
59:39.9
1:01:55.3
1:04:46.4
1:15:12.4
1:38:12.4
DNS

Time

1:01:17.1
1:02:20.2
1:04:19.5
1:09:39.5
1:10:10.1
1:13:18.2

Time

41:37.7
42:34.6
46:00.4
48:13.1
49:29.3



